BRINKS

Depository Election Form

I acknowledge that I have elected to store my self-directed IRA precious metals investment with Brink's Global Services U.S.A., Inc. The storage fee will be payable at the time of investment and billed annually. Depository storage fees may be paid from the cash balance in your IRA, provided that there are sufficient undirected funds in the account. Alternatively, the account holder may choose to pay depository storage fees via credit card or check made payable to New Direction IRA, Inc.

SELECT A STORAGE LOCATION

*Be sure to confirm with your dealer on a specific location

□ Los Angeles, CA

□ New York City, NY

□ Salt Lake City, UT

SELECT A STORAGE OPTION

Individual Retirement Accounts

Commingled Allocated Holdings

Segregated Allocated Holdings

\$2.00 per \$1,000 (20 basis points)\$250.00 minimum* Billed at account opening and annually thereafter

*Billed at account opening and annually thereafter

Gold/Silver/Platinum/Palladium

\$150.00 minimum

\$1.20 per \$1,000 (12 basis points)

- The above amounts include a \$25.00 or 2 basis points fee (whichever is higher) collected by New Direction IRA
- There will be a handling charge of \$25.00 per package for all material moved out of an account
- Window pick ups and drop offs \$50 flat fee at all locations
- Customers to view their material \$150 minimum charge for up to 1 hour with an additional \$150 each additional hour

Printed Name:		
New Direction Account Number:		
Email Address:		
Signature:	_ Date:	

Brink's Global Services New York, NY 11413 Brink's Global Services Los Angeles, CA 90015 Brink's Global Services Salt Lake City, Utah 84115